Sparkling Wines

Pauletts Trillions Red Piccolo

Clare Valley, SA

Packed with elegant flavours of spice, plum and berries. A beautifully
balanced sparkling red boasting good fruit roundness and tannin

Pauletts Trillions Sparkling White Piccolo

Clare Valley, SA
A wonderful burst of bubbles in the mouth with classic, persistent and
refreshing bead

Majella Sparkling Shiraz

Coonawarra, SA
Loads of spicy fruit with a generous finish. Absolutely beautiful

Sidewood Estates Sparkling White
Adelaide Hills SA
An elegant white with a citrus nougat finish

Tempus Two Sparkling Rose

Regions of Australia
Vibrant flavours of strawberries and cherries provide fruity sweetness
balanced by refreshing green apple and citrus. A zesty refreshing wine

Rose & Sweeter Styles

Lisa McGuigan Moscato
South Eastern Australia, SA
It's refreshing flavour makes it more than just a dessert wine

Mitolo Jester Sangiovese Rosé
McLaren Vale, SA
A traditional dry, savoury style rosé

Kellermeister Alicante Bouscheet Rosé
Barossa Valley, SA
Bright and refreshing wine

150ml

9.0

9.0

9.0

250ml

12.5

12.5

12.5

200ml

9.0

200ml
9.0

Btl
36.0

34.0

30.0

Btl

34.0

34.0

34.0



White Wines

Mangosteen Sauvignon Blanc
South Eastern Australia

Tim Gramp Watervale Riesling

Clare Valley ,SA

A classic dry style white with stunning citrus flavours, refreshing
acidity and superb length of flavour

MtBera Gruvee Gruner Veltliner

Gumeracha, SA

A beautifully balanced dry crisp white with a hint of spice on the nose.
Perfectly compliments all Asian cuisine

Sidewood Estates Chardonnay
Adelaide Hills, SA
Opulent and mouth filling with incredible softness

Paracombe Pinot Gris

Adelaide Hills, SA

This wine has a great textural quality with a palate full of fresh
Flavours of nectarine, nashi pear and créme caramel with flinty mineral
notes on the finish.

First Drop ‘Endless Summer” Pinot Grigio

Barossa Valley, SA

Deliciously refreshing. Overflowing with fresh apples, limes and thirst
quenching drinkability

Paracombe Sauvignon Blanc

Adelaide Hills SA

An enticing bouquet lifted with passionfruit and tropical aromas. The

palate is supple and soft, delivering fresh, sweet tropical fruit flavors with
creamy stone fruit and finishing juicy and even, with just the right amount of zest.

Yealands Baby Doll Sauvignon Blanc

Marlborough, NZ

A sweet fruit character on the palate with fresh acidity. The nose is lifted
and fresh with notes of passionfruit and grapefruit

«

150ml

6.0

9.0

8.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

8.0

250ml

9.5

12.5

11.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

11.5

Btl

25.0

34.5

30.0

34.0

33.0

34.0

33.0

30.0



Red Wines

Mangosteen Shiraz

First Drop ‘Mother’s Milk’ Shiraz

Barossa Valley, SA

Sourced from two unique vineyards, it is fruit laden,
savoury and dangerously easy to drink!

The Willows Shiraz

Barossa Valley, SA

Brimming with plums, blackberry, pepper and warm spices.
A traditional bold Shiraz

Lobethal Road Shiraz

Mount Torrens, SA

Rich bright berry fruits with signature pepper and spice notes
combined with a savoury finish of depth and complexity

Nepethene Altitude Pinot Noir
Adelaide Hills, SA
Summer fruit flavours complemented by subtle spice notes

Three Dark Horses

Shiraz Grenache Touriga

Barossa Valley, SA

The dark fruits and chocolate notes of the shiraz, with the spice of
the Grenache are complimented by the delicacy of Touriga

Paracombe The Reuben

Adelaide Hills, SA

A generous and finely structured palate with rich, sweet fruit
interspersed with savoury and spicy notes

Mike Press Merlot
Adelaide Hills, SA
Filled with blackberry, raspberry, strawberry fruits and dusty spices

Koonara Cabernet Sauvignon

‘Wanderlust’

Coonawarra, SA

Cassis accented fruit with fine persistent tannins and well integrated
oak

150ml

6.0

9.5

10.0.

N/A

10.0

8.5

9.0

9.0

10.0

250ml
9.5

13.0

13.5

N/A

13.5

12.0

12.5

12.5

13.5

Btl

25.0

35.0

36.0

39.9

36.0

32.0

34.0

34.0

36.0



Beers

Gulf Brewery Pilots Light 2.7% 8.0 The Bierhaus India Pale Ale 5.9% 8.5
The Bierhaus Hefeweizen 5.4% 8.5 Prancing Pony Stout 9% 9.5
Prancing Pony Red Ale 7.9% 8.5 James Squire The Chancer Golden Ale 4.5% 8.0
Stone and Wood Pacific Ale 4.4% 8.0 Prancing Pony Pale Ale 5.5% 8.5
Prancing Pony Amber Ale 5% 8.5 Pikes Sparkling Ale 5.2% 8.5
Pikes Pilsner Lager 4.5% 8.5

Imported Beers

Singha 5% Thailand 8.0 Corona 4.6% Mexico 8.0
Asahi Super Dry 5% Japan 8.0 Heineken 5% Holland 8.0
Tiger Beer 5% Singapore 8.0

Ciders

Lobo Apple Cider A full bodied cloudy cider 5.2% Adelaide Hills 8.5
Sidewood Estates Apple Cider Sweeter style with a dry finish 5% Adelaide Hills 8.5
Sidewood Estates Pear Cider 5% Adelaide Hills 8.5
Mango Smash Spakling Cider 8% Queensland (GF/Vegan)

8.5

Non Alcoholic

Mountain Fresh Juices 4ooml 5.0
Apple Guava, Tropical, Apple Pineapple, Apple, Orange Plus, Apple Blackcurrant

Mangosteen Nectar Drink (canned) 4.5
Soft Drinks 4.5
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta, Lemon Squash, Dry Ginger, Soda Water, Tonic Water
Bundaberg Creaming Soda or Sparkling Apple 5.0
Lemon, Lime and Bitters 4.5
Still Water 750ml
5.5
Sparkling Mineral Water 250ml 750ml
4.5 7-5

Spirits and Liquors
A wide selection of spirits and liqueurs are available from 8.5



