

Sparkling Wines			
			200ml
Pauletts Trillions Red Piccolo Clare Valley, SA Packed with elegant flavours of spice, plum and berries. A beautifully			9.0
balanced sparkling red boasting good fruit roundness and tannin			
Pauletts Trillions Sparkling White Piccolo Clare Valley, SA A wonderful burst of bubbles in the mouth with classic, persistent and			9.0
refreshing bead			Btl
Majella Sparkling Shiraz Coonawarra, SA Loads of spicy fruit with a generous finish. Absolutely beautiful			36.0
Sidewood Estates Sparkling White Adelaide Hills SA An elegant white with a citrus nougat finish			34.0
Tempus Two Sparkling Rose Regions of Australia Vibrant flavours of strawberries and cherries provide fruity sweetness balanced by refreshing green apple and citrus. A zesty refreshing wine			30.0
Rose & Sweeter Styles	150ml	250ml	Btl
Lisa McGuigan Moscato South Eastern Australia, SA It's refreshing flavour makes it more than just a dessert wine	9.0	12.5	34.0
Mitolo Jester Sangiovese Rosé McLaren Vale, SA A traditional dry, savoury style rosé	9.0	12.5	34.0
Kellermeister Alicante Bouscheet Rosé Barossa Valley, SA Bright and refreshing wine	9.0	12.5	34.0



White Wines

	150ml	250ml	Btl
Mangosteen Sauvignon Blanc South Eastern Australia	6.0	9.5	25.0
Tim Gramp Watervale Riesling Clare Valley ,SA A classic dry style white with stunning citrus flavours, refreshing acidity and superb length of flavour	9.0	12.5	34.5
MtBera Gruvee Gruner Veltliner Gumeracha, SA A beautifully balanced dry crisp white with a hint of spice on the nose. Perfectly compliments all Asian cuisine	8.0	11.5	30.0
Sidewood Estates Chardonnay Adelaide Hills, SA Opulent and mouth filling with incredible softness	9.0	12.5	34.0
Paracombe Pinot Gris Adelaide Hills, SA This wine has a great textural quality with a palate full of fresh Flavours of nectarine, nashi pear and crème caramel with flinty mineral notes on the finish.	9.0	12.5	33.0
First Drop 'Endless Summer" Pinot Grigio Barossa Valley, SA Deliciously refreshing. Overflowing with fresh apples, limes and thirst quenching drinkability	9.0	12.5	34.0
Paracombe Sauvignon Blanc Adelaide Hills SA An enticing bouquet lifted with passionfruit and tropical aromas. The palate is supple and soft, delivering fresh, sweet tropical fruit flavors with creamy stone fruit and finishing juicy and even, with just the right amount of zest.	9.0	12.5	33.0
Yealands Baby Doll Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ A sweet fruit character on the palate with fresh acidity. The nose is lifted and fresh with notes of passionfruit and grapefruit	8.0	11.5	30.0

,



Red Wines

oak

	150ml	250ml	Btl
Mangosteen Shiraz	6.0	9.5	25.0
First Drop 'Mother's Milk' Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA Sourced from two unique vineyards, it is fruit laden, savoury and dangerously easy to drink!	9.5	13.0	35.0
The Willows Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA Brimming with plums, blackberry, pepper and warm spices. A traditional bold Shiraz	10.0.	13.5	36.0
Lobethal Road Shiraz Mount Torrens, SA Rich bright berry fruits with signature pepper and spice notes combined with a savoury finish of depth and complexity	N/A	N/A	39.9
Nepethene Altitude Pinot Noir Adelaide Hills, SA Summer fruit flavours complemented by subtle spice notes	10.0	13.5	36.0
Three Dark Horses Shiraz Grenache Touriga Barossa Valley, SA The dark fruits and chocolate notes of the shiraz, with the spice of the Grenache are complimented by the delicacy of Touriga	8.5	12.0	32.0
Paracombe The Reuben Adelaide Hills, SA A generous and finely structured palate with rich, sweet fruit interspersed with savoury and spicy notes	9.0	12.5	34.0
Mike Press Merlot Adelaide Hills, SA Filled with blackberry, raspberry, strawberry fruits and dusty spices	9.0	12.5	34.0
Koonara Cabernet Sauvignon 'Wanderlust' Coonawarra, SA Cassis accented fruit with fine persistent tannins and well integrated	10.0	13.5	36.0



Beers	_		_	_
Gulf Brewery Pilots Light 2.7%	8.0	The Bierhaus India Pal		8.5
The Bierhaus Hefeweizen 5.4% Prancing Pony Red Ale 7.9%	8.5 8.5	Prancing Pony Stout 99 James Squire The Char		9.5 8.0
Stone and Wood Pacific Ale 4.4%	8.0	Prancing Pony Pale Ale		8.5
Prancing Pony Amber Ale 5%	8.5	Pikes Sparkling Ale 5.2		8.5
Pikes Pilsner Lager 4.5%	8.5	1 0 0		J
-				
Imported Beers				
Singha 5% Thailand	8.0	Corona 4.6% Mexico		8.0
Asahi Super Dry 5% Japan	8.0	Heineken 5% Holland		8.0
Tiger Beer 5% Singapore	8.0			
Ciders Lobo Apple Cider A full bodied cloudy ci	der 5 20% Adelaide l	uille		8.5
Sidewood Estates Apple Cider Sweet				8.5
Sidewood Estates Pear Cider 5% Ade				8.5
Mango Smash Spakling Cider 8% Qu	eensland (GF/Vegan)		
8.5				
Non Alcoholic				
Mountain Fresh Juices 400ml				5.0
Apple Guava, Tropical, Apple Pinea	ople, Apple, Orai	nge Plus, Apple Blackcur	rant	5.0
Mangosteen Nectar Drink (canned)				4.5
Soft Drinks 4.5 Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta, Lemon Squash, Dry Ginger, Soda Water, Tonic Water				4.5
Bundaberg Creaming Soda or Spark	ling Apple			5.0
Lemon, Lime and Bitters				4.5
Still Water			7	50ml
Still Water			/:	5.5
Sparkling Mineral Water				50ml
			4.5	7.5
Spirits and Liquors				

8.5

Public holiday surcharge applies at 2.0 per head Corkage 15.0 per bottle 750ml wine only

A wide selection of spirits and liqueurs are available from